First Race

NORTHFIELD PARK Entries

Wednesday, November 6, 2024, First Post 6:00 PM

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Classs NWIPMCD Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP

OCO~NOUITA~AWNEF
—TONOOUOIAWNE

AE1
Second Race

Hor se

VI NTAGE DRACULA
ROSE RUN ZOAR
HAZEL SPARKS
TRON

SAVANNAH LADY
| VEGOTNEONEYES
LI TTLE LEGEND
INHS TIME

9 TREASURED LQU
BUST YOUR LIP

Ju
Co
Da
Ku
Lu
Ch
Ma
Ni

Ty
Ko

I rvine
Krei ser
Lake
Sugg
Eber sol e
Lens

St Louis Jr.

d egg
Angus
Massey

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ri

Co
De
Ed
Jo
St

Da
Be
Co
M

Mapes
Krei ser
Al exander
MIler
Yoder

Mai n

St Louis
G egg
Maki n
DeRunt z

Yrs Best Last 3
3- 5 5

X- X- X
57.
56.
57.
57.
54,
56.
58.
X- X
1:56.2

OFrRrWKF,NEFO

8-
9-
9-
4-
4-
8-
8-
7.
4-

\lCD-b@U‘ILOU‘I-bU‘I
~NOWOIOIRrOIkPW

o

(dds
8-1
2-1
12-1
4-1
12-1
5-1
12-1
6-1
20-1

Cl ai mi ng
$18, 750
$22, 500
$18, 000

$22, 500
$22, 500
$15, 000
$22, 500

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000
LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Classs FMNW1PMCD Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP

OCoO~NOUITR~AWNE
—TOoO~NOURAWNE

Third Race

Hor se

KAA DEE KATE
HOPEFUL DREANS
LA DORI ANE
LOLLAPALOOZA K
| CE CRYSTAL
SALLY SUNSHI NE
JOLIE' S KATE
SKY DANCE

9 ABC LETMEBE

Da
Lo
Ch
Lu
Sc
Ju
Co
Ku
Ja

Lake
Eber sol e
Lens
Eber sol e
A tizer

I rvine
Kr ei ser

Sugg
Thonpson

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ke
Da
Ja
Je
Sc
Ti

Co
Ge
Er

Hess
MIler
MG nni s
Mc Cown

A tizer
Roach
Kr ei ser
MIler
Jaeck Jr.

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $20,000 IN 2024.

Purse: $5,200 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace
Hor se
W LLY'S LAST W SH
CAMS LI TTLE MAN
BAI T A HOOK
DOUG S JAXX
APLI N HANOVER
FAMOUS SHAMUS
ROYAL ASSASSI N
CULT CLASSI C
9 YOUDA SHARK

HE' SNOSVEEETI E

HN PP

OCONOUITAWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

AE1

Fourth Race

Dis: 1 Mile
Driver Tr ai ner
Ju lrvine Co Krei ser
G Gisnore Ro Roesch
Ty Angus Th O Donnel |
Ch Lens Br Boring
Ko Massey O Ray
Lu Ebersol e Ka Tkaczyk
G Horn G Horn
Ku Sugg Ne Bal cer ak
Da Lake Je Novak
Lu Ebersol e Co Mekin

Yrs Best
2.05. 4
2:05.1
1:57.0
X- X- X
2:04. 4
2:06.1
1:59.1
X-X-X
2:00.3

Yrs Best
X-X-X
1:56. 4
1:54.0
1:54.0
1:55.2
X-X-X
1:58.1
1:56. 4
1:59. 4
X-X- X

wogmowoohrhoor
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e
—a
)

ONNPFPOOOND

(dds
6-1

12-1
2-1

9-5

10-1
15-1
15-1
15-1
15-1

Cl ai mi ng

$25, 500

$25, 500
$25, 500

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES(MARESN/W 3PM RACES) OR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACESOR
$30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $10,000 Classs NW2PMCD  Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP Horse

1 1 ADI RA DI SA

2 2 KNI GHTS GUARD

3 3 MR M ZZOU

4 4 T L WALDO

5 5 SI LVER STAR TYSON
6 6 STANDI N OVER

7 7 SPIRI T RI DGE

8 8 SI X AND STONES

9 [9 DAWN OF CREATION

Fifth Race

Aa
Ch
G
Lu
Ku
Da
Ty

Merri man
Lens
Gisnpre
Eber sol e
Sugg

Har vey
Angus

EmMIIler

Ju

I rvine

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Bi

Er

Ge
Th
Co
Da
Da
Ch
Ja

Rhoades
Mller
MIler
Lai er
Maki n

Har vey
Host et | er
Beaver
MIler

Yrs Best Last 3

1:59.2
X- X- X
X- X- X
2:01.0
X- X- X
1:56.1
1:58.4
2:02.3
2:00.0

NWRPRPERPPRPAWN

[ e N T

Gwo o' U‘IU‘IO’)H

AL P L A
Dw~NR

O~ !

(0]

Qdds
7-5
7-1
15-1
6-1
25-1
2-1
25-1
25-1
25-1

Cl ai mi ng

$22, 500
$22, 500

$22, 500
$22, 500
$32, 625

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $5,400 Class: 10000CLNW1 Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP

TRI

>OONOUTRWN R
—O~NOUITAWN R

Hor se
HARD NO
BULLVI LLESAI D

STATE TROOPER

DRAGON MY PEANUTS
AFFI RVATI VE
DREAM NENDLESSLY
US S ARK
SKI P THE BULL
9 UNPRECEDENTD TI MES
El PULL THE GATE

Ju
Da
Aa
Ja
Ch
Ti

Br
Ty
Ko
Ty

I rvine
Lake
Merri man
Thonpson
Lens
Driver
Rhoades
Angus
Massey
Angus

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Ch
Jo
Ed
Da
Ti

Br

Ma

Ry
Da

Hanna

Myri ck
Hochstet | er
Konr ad

Cor f man
Driver
Rhoades
Weaver

Ver Hage
Host et | er

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
1:57.3
X-%X-X
2:01.2
X-X-X
2:02.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

6-
5-
2-
9-
9-
3-
=
4-
8-
-4

\l\l-bCDmU‘ll\)l\)ODCD
OOoONOOTWOUIOTIAN

(dds
15-1
5-1
4-5
9-2
9-1
25-1
25-1
25-1
25-1

Cl ai mi ng
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$12, 500
$12, 500
$12, 500
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Sixth Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $5,400 Class: 10000CLNW1 Gait: Trot

HN PP

OCO~NOUITAWNE
—TONOOUOIAWNE

Seventh Race

2YEAR OLDSNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME.

Hor se

GREAT FLI CK
HONEYSLUCKYSTAR
ITTY BITTY BLUE
DOUBLE A AMBER
VWHATABUY
LEADSTAR S
ECHOS | RONVAN
H LLI MA

9 JOHNNY K

Driver

Ku Sugg

Sc Cisco

Lu Ebersol e
G Gisnore
Sc Altizer
Ju lrvine
Da Lake

Ti Driver
Ja Thonpson

Purse: $8,600 Class: 2YONW1PM  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 FAM LY BUSI NESS Ju Irvine

2 2 PURE DRAGON Ni d egg

3 3 SONG OF A DRAGON  Br Rhoades
4 4 PAT KI NG KOLE Ko Massey

5 5 CALL ME LIGHTNING Lu Ebersole
6 6 LI LLI PUTI AN Aa Merriman
7 7 HOUSETHATSANTABLT Ch Lens

8 8 DRAGON MODE Da Lake

9 [9 EAUTI FUL Ty Angus
AE1 SOUTHW ND CAYENNE Da Lake
Eighth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Jo
Sc
Ro
Ge
Sc
Pa
Ja
Ju
De

Dis: 1 Mile

Yoder

Ci sco
Weaver
MIler

Al tizer
Sweeney

I ngersol |
Du Russel
De Wl fe

Tr ai ner

Ne
Be
Je
El

Da
Jo
Ke
Ri

Ma
La

Bal cer ak
G egg
Mal et z
Tol | ey
Host et | er
Yoder
Sher man
Mapes
Weaver
Foos

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
X- X- X
2:03.0
2:04.1
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
2:04.1
X- X- X

Yrs Best

X- X- X
2:04.1
X- X- X
1:57.4
1:55.3
1:57.0
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X

6-
8-
5-
8-
8-
5-
6-
2.
5-

QO
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Cl ai mi ng
$20, 000
$17, 000
$17, 000
$17, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$12, 500
$15, 000

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS (MARESALLOWED 20%) THAT ARE N/W $30,000 IN 2024. AE: N/W $750 PER
START IN 2024. AE: CLAIMING $8000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $6,800 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Trot

MAKI NG DREAMS
CELEBRI TY PEGASUS

HN PP Horse

1 1 LMC MASS GEM

2 2 H T LI KE CRAZY
3 3 SOLAR

4 4 DONTYQUSAYI T

5 5 MYy MN M RACLE
6 6 CRUZEN CASSI

7 7

8 8

9 [

Ninth Race

9 MP LUKE

Driver

Aa Merriman
Ch Lens

Sk De Mul |
Ju Irvine
Ty Angus

Ku Sugg

Ja Thonpson
Ko Massey
Da Lake

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Bi
Ma
Sk

Rhoades
Raber
De Mul |

B Unhol tz

Wh
Re
Ti

Ko
Ry

Johnson
Zubkof f
Schl abach
Massey
Ver Hage

Yrs Best Last 3

1:57.2
1:59.2
2:00.3
1:58.0
X-X-X
1:59.3
1:58. 4
2:02.4
2:00.0

4-
1-
3-
2-
3-
5-
5-
4-
9-

\lhoobowc»woow
WOINP,ORARBARE

(dds
7-5

2-1

20-1
7-2

25-1
25-1
25-1
20-1
25-1

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $20,000 IN 2024. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2024.
Purse: $5,200 Classs NW1500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 CAPTAIN ALBERT G  Ku Sugg

2 2 OK KUDO Ja Day

3 3 HASTE MAKE WASTE Ch Lens

4 4 PADDY MJURPHY Da Lake

5 5 PB'S ON FI RE Lu Ebersol e
6 6 BARBADOCS Aa Merriman
7 7 HEADBANGER Je Main

8 8 PONER SVEET Ju Irvine

9 [9 WATT A HARDT Ja Thonpson
AE1l SHI NY BLACK BEAMER Ch Lens

Tenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ro
Ja
Ti

Da
Ka
Co
G

Ja
Ja
Ma

Troyer

Day

Roach
Lake
Tkaczyk

Kr ei ser
Bat eson
Seynour
Horvath Jr
Bur khol der

Yrs Best

1:54.0
1:56.0
1:55.3
1:56.0
X-X-X
1:56.2
X-X-X
1:52. 4
X-X-X
1:56.0
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dds
5-2
20-1
3-1
20-1
20-1
2-1
20-1
7-1
20-1

Cl ai mi ng
$8, 000

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot

HN PP

>OO~NOUTRWN R
—O~NOUITAWN R

Hor se

H LLTABBER
BLOCK | SLAND SQUND
COUNT CC
BB FI RE

ADVENTUREFUL PETE
HOCSI ER' S HELP

SHOOT SQVE HOOP
MIS HONOR

9 SWEET VACATI ON

E1l BRI DGEWATER BOY

Driver

Lu Ebersol e
Ty Angus

Ju lrvine
Sk De Ml
EmMIIer
G Gisnore
Ch Lens

Lo Ebersole
Ku Sugg

Cr Her shber ger

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Je
Jo
Sk
Ro
Ge
El

M

Ch
Cr

Vel | er

M || ner
Aiverio

De Ml |
Weaver
MIler

Tol | ey
Spear man
Myri ck

Her shber ger

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
2:02.0
2:01.1
X-%X-X
2:00. 2
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.4

5-
=
3-
6-
4-
5-
5-
6-
2-
8-

U‘ICD-bU‘I\lCXJO‘)(.UAm

O ~NNPPOTWAOIO

(dds
6-1
9-1
6-5
15-1
4-1
15-1
15-1
15-1
12-1

Cl ai mi ng

$22, 500
$22, 500

$22, 500
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Eleventh Race
GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $40,000 IN 2024.

AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2024. AE: CLAIMING $8000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $6,800 Classs NW2500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

OCoO~NOUITR~A,WNEF
—TOO~NOUIRAWNE

AE1

SUNBURST I Tl S
BETTERLUVTOROCK
BE A LUCKY STAR
Pl RATES BEACH BAR
AMERI CAN FRONTI ER
SVEET OLI VER
COALFORD BYTHESEA
EASI LY AMUSED
PULLI NGTHESTRI NGS
VWHAT' S YOUR BEEF

Twelfth Race
NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,400 Class: NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse

OCONOUITR_RWNEF
—TONOUIR~AWNE

AE1

CRYSTA' S LEGACY
SEVEN OVER
PURPLEPEOPLEATER
NORVAN HI LL

JESSES DOLL
JESMACH ALLMYHEART
HOVE RUN QUEEN
WHAT' S ON SECOND
LUXARY LI VI NG
KRYSTALS JEWEL

Thirteenth Race
$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL THE HALLOWEEN SERIESFILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES
(OH- SIRED N/W 3) OR $30,000 LIFETIME (THROUGH 10/13). 3RD LEG
Purse: $11,500 Class: FMNW2PMLC Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 [9
10 |

SOCI AL CHATTER

I LLUM NATI NGSUNSET
DESERT HAYZ

BAR TALK

JOHN S BABY FILLY
VELMA KELLY
ENDLESS TI ME

W LDANDFREE

FLI P FI VE STONES

10 COUNT ON BETTY

Fourteenth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2024. AE:

ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,400 Classs NW3500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

OCoO~NOUIT~AWNE
—TOO~NOUIRAWNE

AE1

LANCASTER HI LL
DA GHETTO W ZARD
BARLEY UP
SAWER' S DESI RE
VAGUE TRACES

MY FRI END MEL
POUND SI GN

ELLI OT MOOSE
PLAY THE PONI ES
MAG C SHARK

Fifteenth Race
NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $5,400 Class; 10000CLNW1 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse

TOONDUTRWNBR
—ONOUAWNR

Rl SKY ROCKER
ROCKET RALPH

HP COATI COOK
DENZEL

| R DESCENT REM
W CKED FEELI NG
LIV LI VELY

TOUGH TAFFY
STARLIT RIGVAJI G
TALENT ON LCAN

Dis: 1 Mile
Driver Tr ai ner
EmMIIer Jo Her shber ger
Ju Irvine Ro Troyer
G Gisnore Ha Loney
Lu Ebersol e Du M1l er
Ty Angus Ry Hal |
Ed Hennessey Sa Hennessey
Aa Merriman Ge Mal ady
Ko Massey El Toll ey
Ku Sugg Ed Ml ler
Lu Ebersol e Rh Patrick

Driver

Ty
Ju
Ch
Ja
Lu
Aa
Da
Ku
G
Ko

Angus

I rvine
Lens
Thonpson
Eber sol e
Merri man
Har vey
Sugg
Gisnpre
Massey

Driver

Aa
Lu
Ch
Co
Ju
Ko
G

Ja
Ku
Da

Merri man
Eber sol e
Lens

Kr ei ser

I rvine
Massey
Gisnore
Thonpson

Sugg
Har vey

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Br

El

Ja
Ch
Da
La
"
Ja
Ke
Ko

MIler
MIler

MG nni s
Myri ck
MIler
Merri man
Her shber ger
Criss Jr
Sher man
Massey

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ch
Sc
G

Co
Jo
Li

He
Le
Ed
Da

Beaver
Linville
Bat eson

Kr ei ser
Beecher Jr
Mai n

Hager man
Mul | et
Ml er

Har vey

Dis. 1 Mile
Driver Tr ai ner
Ja Day Ja Day
Ty Angus Ry Hall
Ch Lens Ca Hol | ar
Ku Sugg Co Kreiser
Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Ciocca Jr.
Ma St Louis Jr. Je Roegner
Ju lrvine Je M I I ner
Aa Merri man Bi Rhoades
Ko Massey El Tolley
Ko Massey Ry Ver Hage

Dis. 1 Mile

Driver Tr ai ner
Co Krei ser Co Krei ser
Br Rhoades Br Rhoades
Lu Ebersol e Bi Rhoades
G Gisnore Ja Merriman
Ja Thonpson Ja Horvath Jr
Aa Merri man Ry Hall
Ju Irvine Jo Wengerd
Ty Angus Ri Mapes
Ko Massey Ty St Louis
Lo Ebersol e Ke Sher man

Yrs Best Last 3

1:55.3
X- X- X
1:53.1
1:55.3
1:54. 4
X- X- X
1: 50. 4
1:56.0
1:57.0
1: 53.0

OCUINOIONNOO A~

cooou:ooooc.ooooﬂ\.n\)

OQUIRRONOWOAINN

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X

-b\IOVOOOOCDU'I-wa\)

ODCDCDH-b-b\II\)O')(JO

RPORAWFRWOAONAOD

rs Best Last 3

Y]

1: 56.
1: 58.
2:00.
1:58.
1:59.
2:04.
1: 58.
1: 58.
1. 57.
1:59.

OORrRRFRPFRPROWORHEF

PERPNRAONOCIWOR

U'IH(JOI—‘OO(.UHU'H\)H

ANN~NWERLRAONO

dds
9-2
25-1
9-5
8-1
10-1
25-1
2-1
25-1
25-1

Q

1 U‘ll 1 1
NRR T RNRO
'_\

NN\I@C?I\J#U‘I@

ga e
e

(dds
3-2

25-1
12-1
20-1
4-1

25-1
25-1
20-1
3-1

10-1

CLAIMING $10,000 (WITH

rs Best Last 3

Y

1:53.
1: 54.
1: 54.
1:53.
1: 54.
1: 54,
1: 54.
1: 53.
1:51.
1: 54.

QWWhWhhNWE

~NOOUIFRPNEFE~NWN O

POXPENWRWAN

O~NO~NWOUINO N

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
1:57.2
1:59.0
1:57.3
X-X- X
1:55.4
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:57.3
1:59. 4

8-
8-
2-
4-
4-
1-
5-
6-
2-
4-

0')0')-&0’10100[\)03#\1

OR~NONRP AR A

o

dds
20-1
9-1
6-1
8-1
25-1
7-5
25-1
25-1
5-2

Cl ai m ng
$8, 000

$8, 000

Cl ai m ng
$43, 500
$37, 500
$51, 000
$30, 000
$36, 000

$51, 000

$36, 000
$43, 500

Cl ai mi ng

$10, 000

Cl ai mi ng
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$15, 000
$14, 500
$15, 000
$17, 000
$17, 000
$15, 000
$14, 500
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Sixteenth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS (MARES ALLOWED 20%). AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2024.

Purse: $8,400 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last

1 1 HEAVENSDOR HANOVER Ch Lemns Jo Wengerd 1:56.3 1-1-3
2 2 TULSA BELL Aa Merri man Be O egg 1:57. 4 7-3-2
3 3 JAI LHOUSE YANKEE Ja Thonpson Ro Troyer 1:57.4 8-6-3
4 4 ROSE RUN VI NCENT Da Lake Da Lake 1:57. 4 8-7-2
5 5 REV I T UP MAN Em Ml er Ja Coffy 1:58.1 2-1-8
6 6 KANDY SVEET Ju Irvine Co Kreiser 1:55. 4 4-5-9
7 7 ADM RAL ALLSTAR Ku Sugg Ed M1 Ier 1:58.0 7-1-6
8 8 ENFORCE THE LAW Jo Kranp Jo Kranp 1:58.4 3-3-2
9 [9 ROSE RUN XANDER Lu Ebersol e Su St ockwel | 1:57.1 1-1-7
AE1 RATTLI NG PI NE Ch Lens Cr Hershberger 1:53.4 7-2-3
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